
-

Date Time Subject Code Subject Name - Date Time Subject Code Subject Name

041 Mathematics Standard - Tuesday, 17 February 2026 3Hrs 066 ENTREPRENEURSHIP

241 Mathematics Basic - - - - -
- - - - - - - - -
- - - - - Friday, 20 February 2026 3Hrs 042 Physics
- - - - - - - - -

Saturday, 21 February 2026 3Hrs 184 English (Language and Literature) - - - - -
- - - - - - - - -
- - - - - Tuesday, 24 February 2026 3Hrs 55 Accountancy
- - - - - - - - -

Wednesday, 25 February 2026 3Hrs 086 Science - - - - -
- - - - - - - - -
- - - - - Thursday, 26 February 2026 3Hrs 29 Geography
- - - - - - - - -

Friday, 27 February 2026 2Hrs 417 Artificial Intelligence - Friday, 27 February 2026 2Hrs 052 Applied Art (Commercial Art)
- - - - - - - - -

Saturday, 28 February 2026 3Hrs 119 Sanskrit (Communicative) - Saturday, 28 February 2026 3Hrs 43 Chemistry
- - - - - - - - -

Monday, 2 March 2026 3Hrs 085 Hindi Course-B - - - - -
- - - - - - - - -
- - - - - Thursday, 5 March 2026 3Hrs 037 Psychology
- - - - - - - - -

Saturday, 7 March 2026 3Hrs 087 Social Science - - - - -
- - - - - - - - -
- - - - - 041 Mathematics

- - - - - 241 Applied Mathematics
- - - - - - - - -
- - - - - Thursday, 12 March 2026 3Hrs 301 English Core

- - - - - Wednesday, 18 March 2026 3Hrs 030 Economics

- - - - - Monday, 23 March 2026 3Hrs 28 Political Science

- - - - - Wednesday, 25 March 2026 3Hrs 065 Informatics Practices

- - - - - Thursday, 27 March 2026 3Hrs 44 Biology

- - - - - Saturday, 28 March 2026 3Hrs 54 Business Studies

- - - - - Monday, 30 March 2026 3Hrs 027 History

Monday, 9 March 2026 3Hrs

St.Anselm's Pink City School, Malviya Nagar, Jaipur
Date Sheet - SSE/SSCE-2026

Center: India International School (IIS), Mansarovar, Jaipur
Exam Timings: 10:30AM to 01:30PM                                                                                                       

Class - 10 Class - 12

Tuesday, 17 February 2026 3Hrs


